BATIFER

Groupe EUROFER

Tel: 0387 84 43 87
https://www.batifer.com

Poignée H2550

HAFELE

Descriptif détaillé

Zamak.

Tableau des références produits


tel:03%2087%2084%2043%2087
https://www.batifer.com/

REFERENCE

FINITION

LONGUEUR

HAUTEUR

ENTRAXE

REF.
FOURNISSEUR

VENDU PAR

480191

480192

480193

480194

480195

480196

480197

480198

480199

480200

480201

480202

480203

480204

480205

480206

480207

480208

480209

480210

480211

480212

480213

480214

Noir mat
Noir mat
Noir mat
Noir mat
Noir mat
Noir mat
Aspect Inox
Aspect Inox
Aspect Inox
Aspect Inox
Aspect Inox
Aspect Inox
Aspect or bross
Aspect or bross
Aspect or bross
Aspect or bross
Aspect or bross
Aspect or bross
Aspect argent
Aspect argent
Aspect argent
Aspect argent
Aspect argent

Aspect argent

52 mm

84 mm

148 mm

180 mm

212 mm

340 mm

52 mm

84 mm

148 mm

180 mm

212 mm

340 mm

52 mm

84 mm

148 mm

180 mm

212 mm

340 mm

52 mm

84 mm

148 mm

180 mm

212 mm

340 mm

42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm
42,5 mm

42,5 mm

32 mm

64 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

320 mm

32 mm

64 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

320 mm

32 mm

64 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

320 mm

32 mm

64 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

320 mm

106.71.230

106.71.231

106.71.232

106.71.233

106.71.234

106.71.235

106.71.240

106.71.241

106.71.242

106.71.243

106.71.244

106.71.245

106.71.250

106.71.251

106.71.252

106.71.253

106.71.254

106.71.255

106.71.260

106.71.261

106.71.262

106.71.263

106.71.264

106.71.265












